
TEAM DRESS ENTER LEAVE WAIT AT ENTER LEAVE LEAVE
ROOM DRESS DRESS RINK COMP. RINK DRESS

NO ROOM ROOM SIDE RINK ROOM
Division: ICE MAKE 6:35 AM 6:50 AM

Announcements 6:50 AM 7:00 AM
Official Practice 6.0

Chesapeake Synchro - Open Juvenile 1 6:45 AM 6:58 AM 6:59 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM
CNY Blizzard - Open Juvenile 2 6:55 AM 7:08 AM 7:09 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM
Gardens Synchronicity - Open Juvenile 3 7:05 AM 7:18 AM 7:19 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM 7:40 AM
IceLiners - Open Juvenile 4 7:15 AM 7:28 AM 7:29 AM 7:30 AM 7:40 AM 7:50 AM
National Blades - Open Juvenile 5 7:25 AM 7:38 AM 7:39 AM 7:40 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM
Philadelphia Symmetry - Open Juvenile 6 7:35 AM 7:48 AM 7:49 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM

ICE MAKE 8:00 AM 8:15 AM
Richmond Synchro - Open Juvenile 1 8:00 AM 8:13 AM 8:14 AM 8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:35 AM
Team Ashburn - Open Juvenile 2 8:10 AM 8:23 AM 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 8:35 AM 8:45 AM
Triangle Formation - Open Juvenile 3 8:20 AM 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM
Valley Forge Cadettes - Open Juvenile 4 8:30 AM 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:05 AM
Synchro Stars - Open Juvenile 5 8:40 AM 8:53 AM 8:54 AM 8:55 AM 9:05 AM 9:15 AM
Philadelphia Symmetry - Open Masters 6 8:50 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:05 AM 9:15 AM 9:25 AM

ICE MAKE 9:15 AM 9:30 AM
Official Practice IJS

Adrian Varsity - Senior Free 1 9:15 AM 9:28 AM 9:29 AM 9:30 AM 9:42 AM 9:52 AM
DC Edge - Novice 2 9:27 AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM 9:42 AM 9:52 AM 10:02 AM
Philadelphia Symmetry - Novice 3 9:37 AM 9:50 AM 9:51 AM 9:52 AM 10:02 AM 10:12 AM
Synchroettes - Novice 4 9:47 AM 10:00 AM 10:01 AM 10:02 AM 10:12 AM 10:22 AM
Team Ashburn - Novice 5 9:57 AM 10:10 AM 10:11 AM 10:12 AM 10:22 AM 10:32 AM

ICE MAKE 10:22 AM 10:37 AM
Philadelphia Symmetry - Junior Free 6 10:22 AM 10:35 AM 10:36 AM 10:37 AM 10:49 AM 10:59 AM
Synchroettes - Junior Free 1 10:34 AM 10:47 AM 10:48 AM 10:49 AM 11:01 AM 11:11 AM
DC Edge - Junior Free 2 10:46 AM 10:59 AM 11:00 AM 11:01 AM 11:13 AM 11:23 AM
Team Image - Junior Free 3 10:58 AM 11:11 AM 11:12 AM 11:13 AM 11:25 AM 11:35 AM

ICE MAKE/DRY CUT 11:25 AM 11:55 AM
Competition

Announcements/National Anthem 11:55 AM 12:00 PM
Senior Free

Adrian Varsity 6 11:45 AM 11:58 AM 11:59 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:17 PM
Novice 

Philadelphia Symmetry 1 11:52 AM 12:05 PM 12:06 PM 12:07 PM 12:13 PM 12:23 PM
DC Edge 2 11:58 AM 12:11 PM 12:12 PM 12:13 PM 12:19 PM 12:29 PM
Synchroettes 3 12:04 PM 12:17 PM 12:18 PM 12:19 PM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM
Team Ashburn 4 12:10 PM 12:23 PM 12:24 PM 12:25 PM 12:31 PM 12:41 PM

Open Masters
Philadelphia Symmetry 5 12:16 PM 12:29 PM 12:30 PM 12:31 PM 12:36 PM 12:46 PM

ICE MAKE 12:36 PM 12:54 PM
Junior Free 

Philadelphia Symmetry - Junior Free 6 12:39 PM 12:52 PM 12:53 PM 12:54 PM 1:01 PM 1:11 PM
Synchroettes - Junior Free 1 12:46 PM 12:59 PM 1:00 PM 1:01 PM 1:08 PM 1:18 PM
DC Edge - Junior Free 2 12:53 PM 1:06 PM 1:07 PM 1:08 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM
Team Image - Junior Free 3 1:00 PM 1:13 PM 1:14 PM 1:15 PM 1:22 PM 1:32 PM

ICE MAKE 1:22 PM 1:40 PM
Open Juvenile

Valley Forge Cadettes 4 1:25 PM 1:38 PM 1:39 PM 1:40 PM 1:44 PM 1:54 PM
Chesapeake Synchro 5 1:29 PM 1:42 PM 1:43 PM 1:44 PM 1:49 PM 1:59 PM
Gardens Synchronicity 6 1:34 PM 1:47 PM 1:48 PM 1:49 PM 1:53 PM 2:03 PM
Triangle Formation 1 1:38 PM 1:51 PM 1:52 PM 1:53 PM 1:58 PM 2:08 PM
CNY Blizzard 2 1:43 PM 1:56 PM 1:57 PM 1:58 PM 2:02 PM 2:12 PM
Richmond Synchro 3 1:47 PM 2:00 PM 2:01 PM 2:02 PM 2:07 PM 2:17 PM

ICE MAKE 2:07 PM 2:22 PM
IceLiners 4 2:07 PM 2:20 PM 2:21 PM 2:22 PM 2:26 PM 2:36 PM
National Blades 5 2:11 PM 2:24 PM 2:25 PM 2:26 PM 2:31 PM 2:41 PM
Philadelphia Symmetry 6 2:16 PM 2:29 PM 2:30 PM 2:31 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM
Team Ashburn 1 2:20 PM 2:33 PM 2:34 PM 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM
Synchro Stars 2 2:25 PM 2:38 PM 2:39 PM 2:40 PM 2:44 PM 2:54 PM

2018 Phiadelphia Synchro Invitational
Hatfield Arena - Grey Rink - Official Practice & Competition

Sunday, October 28th


